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Particulars (500-800sqft)

Investment 20L+GST 
Amount

6,00,000

6,00,000

50,000

50,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

4,00,000

20,00,000

Machinery & Equipments

Interiors

Packaging Materials

Cutlery

Branding

Other Assets

Franchise Fee

TOTAL

F&B Sale

Sales

7,00,000

2,80,000

4,20,000

2,400

500

1,000

5000

25,000

50,000

500

1,00,000

1500

1000

5000

10,000

42,000

2,43,900

1,76,000

21,13,200

20,00,000

105.66

0.94

Cost of F&B sale per month

Gross profit per month

Operational Expenses

Conveyance

Bank Charges

Printing & Stationery

Kitchen Consumables

Electricity & Water

Rental

Insurance

Salary

Telephone

Repairs & Maint - Kitchen

Staff Meals

Misc

TBK Royalty - 6%

Total In-Direct Expenses

Net Income Per month

Annualised Income

Total Investment

ROI

Payback (in years)

Stainless Steel with 304 Grade

D E S C R I P T I O N

Above industry standard

As per the requirement

As per the requirement

Branding and logos

POS Machine, Software, Menu, TV

Including Marketing






