

TBK rolls and grills
Presents



BEST OF THE 2 WORLDS

FRANCHISE OPPORTUNITY 20 Lakhs

CALL **9633257555**

www.tbkrollsandgrills.com



Investment 20L+GST

Particulars (500-800sqft)	Amount	DESCRIPTION
Machinery & Equipments	6,00,000	Stainless Steel with 304 Grade
Interiors	6,00,000	Above industry standard
Packaging Materials	50,000	As per the requirement
Cutlery	50,000	As per the requirement
Branding	1,00,000	Branding and logos
Other Assets	1,00,000	POS Machine, Software, Menu, TV
Franchise Fee	4,00,000	Including Marketing
TOTAL	20,00,000	

Sales		
F&B Sale		7,00,000
Cost of F&B sale per month		2,80,000
	Gross profit per month	4,20,000
Operational Expenses		
Conveyance		2,400
Bank Charges		500
Printing & Stationery		1,000
Kitchen Consumables		5000
Electricity & Water		25,000
Rental		50,000
Insurance		500
Salary		1,00,000
Telephone		1500
Repairs & Maint - Kitchen		1000
Staff Meals		5000
Misc		10,000
TBK Royalty - 6%		42,000
	Total In-Direct Expenses	2,43,900
	Net Income Per month	1,76,000
	Annualised Income	21,13,200
	Total Investment	20,00,000
	ROI	105.66
	Payback (in years)	0.94





